Mobile Tablet PC
MediaTek MT6765 Helio P35 Processor
 MT6765 Application
MT6765 has high performance and low power consumption, ideal for industrial PDA and industrial tablet
applications.
Store management
Retail
Express delivery and logistics

ICP Deutschland GmbH | +49(0)7121-14323-20 | sales@icp-deutschland.de | www.icp-deutschland.de
Mobile Tablet PC
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
MODAT-800A-MT65-R10 8” Android 11 tablet PC with Octa-core Cortex-A53 2.3GHz processor, Wi-Fi 802.11ac/a/b/g/n, Bluetooth 5.0, GPS, 5-megapixel front and 13-megapixel rear
camera, 6GB LPDDR4, 128GB eMMC, NFC, unlock fingerprint, R10
MODAT-800A-MT65-A-R10 8” Android 11 tablet PC with Octa-core Cortex-A53 2.3GHz processor, Wi-Fi 802.11ac/a/b/g/n, Bluetooth 5.0, GPS, 5-megapixel front and 13-megapixel rear
camera, 6GB LPDDR4, 128GB eMMC, NFC, FBI-certified fingerprint, R10
MODAT-800A-MT65-B-R10 8” Android 11 tablet PC with Octa-core Cortex-A53 2.3GHz processor, Wi-Fi 802.11ac/a/b/g/n, Bluetooth 5.0, GPS, 5-megapixel front and 13-megapixel rear
camera, 6GB LPDDR4, 128GB eMMC, NFC, CNAS-certified fingerprint, R10
Optional Accessory List
Item Part No. Description
Hand strap 19XMOSFB6-0006002-000-RS Hand strap for MODAT-800 (155.6x56) + Screw
Desktop Stand 19XMOSFB6-0006001-000-RS Support frame+Screw
MODAT-800A-MT65-A MODAT-800A-MT65-BMODAT-800A-MT65
Fingerprint
Lock
FBI-certified
Fingerprint
Reader
CNAS-certified
Fingerprint
Reader
Packing List
Item Part No. Q’ty
63040-430020-010-RS Power Adapter: Vin: 90~264VAC;20W;CCC, Erp (NO LOAD 0.1w): Vout: 5VDC/9VDC: USB Type-C 1
32001-030300-100-RS Type C cable :ROUND USB CABLE, 2;1200mm;TYPE C MALE*2, Huntkey 1
45030-0049C0-00-HF Sim Card Tray Ejector Eject Pin key Removal Tool 1
Hand strap
Desktop stand
Proximity sensor
Rear CameraMicrophone Speaker
Fingerprint readerPCAP button: Home, Menu, Back
NFC reader
Programmable keys
SpeakerSpeaker receiver Front camera
Volume keyPower button and power LED
USB 2.0
Type-A
Headset
jack
USB 2.0
Type-C
SIM slot /
microSD
Fully Integrated I/O
ICP Deutschland GmbH | +49(0)7121-14323-20 | sales@icp-deutschland.de | www.icp-deutschland.de
Mobile Tablet PC
MODAT-800A Dimensions
(Unit: mm)
Rear frame
Rear camera
Waterproof ring